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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 28 Kobiet, 200m klasyczny 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.21 - 10:28 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:27.75 755 32.79 37.47 38.42 39.07
2. WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:31.40 702 34.80 38.46 38.87 39.27
3. RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:34.26 663 35.23 38.95 39.60 40.48
4. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:35.08 653 35.90 39.64 39.68 39.86
5. GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 2:37.57 622 36.18 39.67 40.59 41.13
6. KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:37.62 622 34.32 40.08 41.66 41.56
7. BIELAWA Anna 06 WKS Śląsk 2:37.77 620 35.88 40.51 41.01 40.37
8. ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:39.20 603 35.55 40.75 41.79 41.11
9. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:39.72 598 35.56 40.83 41.66 41.67

10. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 2:40.58 588 36.62 40.22 41.93 41.81
11. JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk 2:40.70 587 36.03 41.27 41.79 41.61
12. WIŚNIEWSKA Natalia 97 KS Warta Poznań 2:41.37 579 35.83 40.84 42.39 42.31
13. WOŹNIAK Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:41.83 574 36.18 41.30 42.11 42.24
14. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 2:44.13 551 36.71 41.17 42.57 43.68
15. KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:44.64 546 36.34 42.40 43.61 42.29
16. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:45.96 533 37.81 41.60 43.19 43.36
17. RONKIEWICZ Dominika 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:48.06 513 37.03 42.38 44.17 44.48
18. JACUK Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:50.50 491 38.29 43.46 44.81 43.94
19. STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:51.54 482 38.22 43.85 45.22 44.25
20. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:52.51 474 37.62 42.98 45.45 46.46
21. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:52.71 473 38.00 43.65 45.03 46.03
22. ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:54.02 462 37.82 44.01 45.92 46.27
23. WACHOWIAK Zofia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:56.83 440 40.16 45.81 45.14 45.72
24. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 3:01.30 408 39.83 45.40 48.59 47.48
25. MADDEN Malina 06 UKS ,,Pływacy'' Augustów 3:01.61 406 40.92 46.09 47.73 46.87
26. IGNACZAK Julia 07 MKS Piaseczno 3:03.61 393 38.97 46.90 49.17 48.57
27. MALAK Wiktoria 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 3:12.19 343 42.57 48.53 50.95 50.14

17 - 18 lat

1. OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:35.08 653 35.90 39.64 39.68 39.86
2. KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:37.62 622 34.32 40.08 41.66 41.56
3. HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 2:44.13 551 36.71 41.17 42.57 43.68
4. STUDZIŃSKA Nadia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:51.54 482 38.22 43.85 45.22 44.25
5. WACHOWIAK Zofia 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:56.83 440 40.16 45.81 45.14 45.72

16 lat

1. RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 2:34.26 663 35.23 38.95 39.60 40.48
2. ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:39.20 603 35.55 40.75 41.79 41.11
3. BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 2:39.72 598 35.56 40.83 41.66 41.67
4. KOWALSKA Oliwia 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:45.96 533 37.81 41.60 43.19 43.36
5. RONKIEWICZ Dominika 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 2:48.06 513 37.03 42.38 44.17 44.48
6. KOŁAKOWSKA Weronika 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:52.51 474 37.62 42.98 45.45 46.46
7. KOMOR Agata 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:52.71 473 38.00 43.65 45.03 46.03
8. MALAK Wiktoria 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 3:12.19 343 42.57 48.53 50.95 50.14

15 lat

1. GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 2:37.57 622 36.18 39.67 40.59 41.13
2. BIELAWA Anna 06 WKS Śląsk 2:37.77 620 35.88 40.51 41.01 40.37
3. JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk 2:40.70 587 36.03 41.27 41.79 41.61
4. ŁOPACIŃSKA Amelia 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp.2:54.02 462 37.82 44.01 45.92 46.27
5. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 3:01.30 408 39.83 45.40 48.59 47.48
6. MADDEN Malina 06 UKS ,,Pływacy'' Augustów 3:01.61 406 40.92 46.09 47.73 46.87
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 28, Kobiet, 200m klasyczny

14 lat

1. PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 2:40.58 588 36.62 40.22 41.93 41.81
2. WOŹNIAK Michalina 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 2:41.83 574 36.18 41.30 42.11 42.24
3. KAWKA Zuzanna 07 KU AZS UAM Poznań 2:44.64 546 36.34 42.40 43.61 42.29
4. JACUK Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 2:50.50 491 38.29 43.46 44.81 43.94
5. IGNACZAK Julia 07 MKS Piaseczno 3:03.61 393 38.97 46.90 49.17 48.57


